
2019054 GE Wilson 150,000 Challenge
WD

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA940376

TSA031042

TSA940376

TSA031042

GC

GC

GC

GC

[1] Shannon COX

Mikayla FAURE

[1] Michelle  NCUBE 

Isabella VENTER 6-7(5), 6-2, 10-1

3

4

TSA001653

TSA020320

TSA001653

TSA020320

GC

GC

GC

GC

Angela GEORGIEVA

Georgia HOSKING

Maja GLEDIC

Takalani MOLAOA 6-2, 6-0

5

6

TSA021392

TSA03951

TSA021392

TSA03951
GC
GC

Jessica PORTWIG

Amy BLOCH

Jessica PIKE

Annika GERTENBACH 6-1, 6-1

7

8

TSA010745

TSA010152

TSA010745

TSA010152

GE

GN

GE

GN

Tanika PANAINO

[2] Mia DITTBERNER

Mikayla PLITT

[2] Suzanie PRETORIUS 6-4, 6-1

[1] COX / NCUBE 

GEORGIEVA / GLEDIC

Walkover

PORTWIG / PIKE

[2] DITTBERNER / PRETORIUS

6-3, 6-0

[1] COX / NCUBE 

PORTWIG / PIKE

3-6, 7-5, 10-5

[1] COX / NCUBE 
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